Service manuals, schematics, eproms for electrical technicians
This site helps you to save the Earth from electronic waste!
SAMSUNG PN43D450A2DXZA
Type: (PDF)
Size
697.0 KB
Page
5
Category
TV
INFO-TIPS
If you get stuck in repairing a defective appliance download this repair information for help. See below.
Good luck to the repair!
Please do not offer the downloaded file for sell only use it for personal usage!
Looking for similar samsung manual?
Advertisements
Document preview [1st page]
	Preview of SAMSUNG PN43D450A2DXZA [1st page]
Click on the link for free download!
Document preview [2nd page]
	Preview of SAMSUNG PN43D450A2DXZA [2nd page]
Click on the link for free download!
Advertisements
Please tick the box below to get download link:
	Also known: SAMSUNG PN 43 450 DXZA
	If you have any question about repairing write your question to the Message board. For this no need registration.
	If the site has helped you and you also want to help others, please Upload a manual, circuit diagram or eeprom that is not yet available on the site.
Have a nice Day!
	See related repair forum topics below. May be help you to repair.
Warning!
If you are not familiar with electronics, do not attempt to repair!
You could suffer a fatal electrical shock! Instead, contact your nearest service center!
Note! To open downloaded files you need acrobat reader or similar pdf reader program. In addition,
some files are archived,
so you need WinZip or WinRar to open that files. Also some files are djvu so you need djvu viewer to open them.
These free programs can be found on this page: needed progs
If you use opera you have to disable opera turbo function to download file!
If you cannot download this file, try it with CHROME or FIREFOX browser.
Translate this page:
Relevant TV forum topics:
SAMSUNG CW29M064N2XXEN S16A Hang van kép nincs
Sziasztok!
Tanácsotokat szeretném kérni hogy mitévő legyek ezzel a készülékkel.Tipusa Samsung CW29M064N2XXEN shassis S16A. GREEN 1021N.
Ha bekapcsolom ötöt villan a stendby led , hang van kép nincs.Ha feltekerem a G2-t kivilágosodik a képernjő és van visszafutási csík.Valaki már cserélte benne a CRT panelon az IC 501-est(TDA6108JF).
Mérve a bemenetén 0,96V-van Táp 171,8V,Kimeneteken 172V ,Sense 4,5V.A CRT B+ 172V.Sortápnál : B+ 124,7V .A többi feszültség 5V,8v,3,3V ok. A12V van leesve 11,4V-ra.
 A proceszoron 9 pin 3,22V
              16 pin 3,22V
              86 pin 3,18V
              22 pin 4,87V
              45 pin 4,77V
              63 pin 4,93V
              80 pin 4,88V
              43 pin 7,89V
Az szervízmenűben reszeteálta az epromot ,de továbbra sincs semmi változás.
Szerintetek merre induljak tovább?
Samsung QE55Q60RA TV ciklikusan újraindul
Sziasztok
Adott a címben szereplő TV
Bekapcsoláskor Samsung felirat, bekapcsol a háttér, megjön a hang, de mielőtt megjönne a kép, újraindul.
Ezt csinálja ciklikusan.
Készítettem egy videót, itt van
Amíg megy, a háttérvilágítás egyenletes, nincsenek sötét foltok.
A TV nemrég ment ki garanciából.
Én soft-ra illetve procira gondolok, de nem még nem javítottam ilyen TV-t.
Előre is köszönöm az ötleteket.
Minden jót,
János
Samsung LE32B350 nincs hang
Üdvözletem Mindenkinek!
Tudna valaki segíteni egy Samsung LE32B350 (0F1WxxH) típusú tv-n nincs hang. Kép ok.
Esetleg egy kapcsolási rajz is jó lenne.
Előre is köszönöm!
Samsung ue70tu TV nem indul
Sziasztok!
A szomszédnak bedöglött a tv-je még garos lenne, de nem találja a számlát.
Szétszedtem, már nem garos.
A hibajelenség:
Nem indul, a háttér világítás bekapcsol, majd újra ki, folyamatosan mint ha zárlatot érzékelne a táp.
Ha a kijelzőről lehúzok egy csatit a háttérfény folyamatos lesz.
Működés közben visszateszem a szalagkábelt rendben működik,kép is van egészen addig még ki nem kapcsolom.
Következő bekapcsnál kezdődik minden előről.
Lehet,hogy az egy éves tv-ben már megadta magát a táp?
Üdv:
Similar manuals:
SAMSUNG LE32A55X LE37A55X LE40A55X LE46A55X LE52A55 PEARL TRAINING
SAMSUNG LA32B55 LA32B65 LA37B65 LA40B55 LA40B65 LA40B75 LA46B55 LA46B65 LA46B75 LA52B55 LA52B76 LA55B65 550 650 750 TRAINING
SAMSUNG LNS5797DXXAA LN46F51BD FIRENZE TRAINING
SAMSUNG LN46B650T1 LN46B550K1 LN37B650T1 LN32C350D1 LN22B460B2 LN52B630N1FXZC LN46B630N1F LN40B750U1F LN40B650T1F LB350-650 TRAINING
SAMSUNG LN26R71BD LN32R71D LNR40R5HD LN40R71BD BORDEAUX TRAINING
If you want to join us and get repairing help please sign in or sign up by completing a simple electrical test
or write your question to the Message board without registration.
You can write in English language into the forum (not only in Hungarian)!
E-Waste Reduce